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Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
Youth Basketball League – Summer 2015 

Mite Game Schedule 

Scarlet – Coach Farmer 
Lt. Blue – Coach Farrish 

Graphite – Coach Melvin 

Black – Coach Portman 
Navy – Coach Rogers 

Hunter Green – Coach Sims

 

Week 1 

Saturday, June 27 11:00 a.m. Lt. Blue v Scarlet 

Saturday, June 27 12:00 p.m. Hunter Green v Navy 

Saturday, June 27 1:00 p.m. Black v Graphite 

   

Week 2 

Tuesday, July 7 7:00 p.m. Navy v Lt. Blue 

Friday, July 10 6:00 p.m. Hunter Green v Black 

Friday, July 10 7:00 p.m. Scarlet v Graphite 

   

Week 3 

Tuesday, July 14 7:00 p.m. Graphite v Hunter Green 

Friday, July 17 6:00 p.m. Lt. Blue v Black 

Friday, July 17 7:00 p.m. Navy v Scarlet 

   

Week 4 

Tuesday, July 21 7:00 p.m. Black v Navy 

Friday, July 24 6:00 p.m. Scarlet v Hunter Green 

Friday, July 24 7:00 p.m. Lt. Blue v Graphite 

 

 

 
 

First team listed is the home team and will sit to the left of the scorer’s table.  
 
CRC 
Central Recreation Center 
302 West Tryon Street 
Hillsborough 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                   

 
Weather Hotline – 919.245.2669 – In case of inclement weather, contact after 4:00 p.m. on weekdays and 6:30 a.m. on 

weekends 
 

Week 5 

Tuesday, July 28 7:00 p.m. Black v Scarlet 

Friday, July 31 6:00 p.m. Graphite v Navy 

Friday, July 31 7:00 p.m. Hunter Green v Lt. Blue 

   

Week 6 

Tuesday, August 4 7:00 p.m. Graphite v Black 

Friday, August 7 6:00 p.m. Scarlet v Lt. Blue 

Friday, August 7 7:00 p.m. Navy v Hunter Green 

   

Week 7 

Tuesday, August 11 7:00 p.m. Lt. Blue v Navy 

Friday, August 14 6:00 p.m. Black v Hunter Green 

Friday, August 14 7:00 p.m. Graphite v Scarlet 

   

Tournament   

Saturday, August 22-Wednesday, August 26 


